© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TechTracer data sheet – DocRev23 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                                                     Page 1 of 2
TechTracer
RFID technology analyzing tool
TechTracer
(exemplary illustration)
Which RFID technology does my company ID card use? What kind of RFID readers are appropriate for my customers? How can I
suggest the right solution without changing the whole infrastructure on site? Sometimes, RFID companies and sales representatives
are facing customers who do not know exactly which RFID technologies are supported by their transponders. Instead of replacing

+ Reader pre configured with TechTracer application
© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TechTracer data sheet – DocRev23 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                                                     Page 2 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE T4BK-FB7BLZ7-PI  Standard ELATEC TechTracer kit
PACKAGE CONTENT
1x TWN4 MultiTech 2 with PI options, USB cable 120.00 cm,
 black housing, pre-configured with special TechTracer App
2x ART10270  MIFARE Classic card (13.56 MHz)
2x ART10274  MIFARE DESFire card (13.56 MHz)
2x ART11861  HITAG S card (125 kHz)
2x ART12821  HID iCLASS 2k card (13.56 MHz)
2x ART13243  MIFARE Paper label (13.56 MHz)
2x ART13530  EM4200 key fob (125 kHz)
2x ART15498  HID Prox card 26 bit (125 kHz)
1x 15708  USB memory stick, incl. drivers, sample source code, demos
 and documentation
1x HKBR-B  Bracket holder kit, black
1x HKSI-B  Snap-in holder kit, black